
Open House Customer 1 Line
 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
CV22173797 139 Schick IR 699 $1,280,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM4:00PM
OC22196239 61 Gravity IR 699 $2,990,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22197583 2437 Watermarke PL IR AA $825,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22178819 143 Schick IR AA $1,159,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22173098 3151 Watermarke PL IR AA $699,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM3:00AM
AR22192329 114 Mosswood IR CV $1,880,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22192312 89 Tallowood IR CV $825,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22194580 144 Briarberry IR CV $1,149,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM1:00PM
OC22193096 71 Cherry Tree IR CV $1,598,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
OC22186873 105 Superior IR EASTW $950,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22178335 25 Snowberry IR EC $859,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22190089 4972 Rochelle AVE IR EC $1,399,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM3:00PM

PW22188333 17 Deodar IR EC $4,000 Public STD,
TRUS 09/10/2022 12:00PM4:00PM

SR22188029 5002 Kron IR EC $1,699,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22131577 22 Butterfield IR EC $949,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22171757 66 Crater IR GP $2,990,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22194479 132 Aspect IR GP $1,950,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22197662 74 Egret IR GP $11,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00AM3:00AM

OC22188502 191 Follyhatch IR GP $1,238,888 Public STD,
TRUS 09/10/2022 2:00PM4:00PM

OC22161028 76 Eider Run IR GP $4,688,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22150167 79 Ray IR GP $3,399,888 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
TR22034785 59 Hawking IR GP $2,600,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22162394 311 Magnet IR GP $1,280,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM4:30PM
OC22196726 125 Novel IR GP $1,199,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22196713 183 Carmine IR GP $1,080,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:30PM4:30PM
AR22167914 79 Bolide IR GP $3,198,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22174806 143 Acamar IR GP $1,290,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22196144 238 Cultivate IR GP $1,098,888 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22195198 112 Fairgrove IR GP $2,749,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22194574 121 Follyhatch IR GP $1,999,999 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM2:00PM
OC22189038 112 draw IR GP $2,090,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00AM4:00PM
OC22078628 96 Swift IR GP $2,388,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22185542 127 Fable IR GP $1,099,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22173736 162 Frame IR GP $1,350,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22177984 61 Ray IR GP $3,050,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22165557 52 Bolide IR GP $2,980,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22138014 74 Thrush IR GP $3,950,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22196829 81 Livia IR LGA $3,350,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:30PM4:00PM
OC22169663 59 Modena IR LGA $2,688,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:30PM3:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End     
OC22186096 100 Lupari IR LGA $1,879,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22194173 101 Aster Mesa IR LGA $7,998,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
WS22191381 110 Canyon Retreat IR LGA $6,688,888 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22183864 54 Masterson IR NK $1,699,990 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM2:00PM
OC22185875 1503 Terra Bella IR NK $799,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22198322 1918 Timberwood IR NW $848,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
PW22190788 4201 Blackfin AVE IR NW $1,750,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22194253 91 Streamwood IR NW $595,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22184640 21 Streamwood IR NW $2,400 Broker 09/10/2022 10:00AM12:00P
OC22193658 422 Monroe IR NW $895,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22187673 60 Christamon S IR NW $750,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
WS22183096 12 Preston IR OC $6,500 Public STD 09/10/2022 3:00PM4:00AM
NP22184234 65 Rockinghorse IR OH $15,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22184356 65 Rockinghorse IR OH $2,990,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22142662 327 Paradiso IR OH $2,468,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22129711 53 Wild Horse IR OH $2,150,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
WS22166069 241 Oceano IR OH $2,550,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22170206 323 Paradiso IR OH $2,598,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
OC22177702 65 Derby IR OH $2,480,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22138834 147 Toretta IR OH $1,848,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22074145 112 BOULDER PASS IR OH $5,750,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22170231 228 Tangelo IR OT $440,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
CV22198080 118 Rye Grass IR PS $1,050,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM5:00PM
NP22187449 172 Full Moon IR PS $963,888 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
OC22189437 30 Native Trails IR PS $6,950 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22189186 30 Native Trails IR PS $2,150,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22191186 74 Latitude IR PS $799,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22188146 129 Desert Bloom IR PS $1,399,880 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22172492 79 Plateau IR PS $1,150,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:30PM4:30PM
OC22177946 21 Vermillion IR QH $3,850 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
NP22154077 52 Copper Creek IR SH $7,995,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22170926 19 Madrona IR SJ $889,900 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22191264 1 Cerrito IR SJ $899,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22195328 10 Prado IR SJ $1,275,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22157778 24 Flowerstalk IR STE $1,248,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
SB22192904 59 Kempton IR STG $788,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22193321 124 Overbrook IR STG $955,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22189205 67 Cortland IR STG $6,500 Public 09/10/2022 3:00PM5:00PM
NP22197521 25 Rocky Knoll IR TR $1,259,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22174486 26 Starlight IR TR $1,700,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22146396 68 Canyon Ridge IR TR $1,248,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End     

OC22164836 10 Monterey IR TR $1,375,000 Public STD,
TRUS 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

OC22184278 22 Misty Meadow IR TR $1,575,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22175797 5015 Paseo De Vega IR TR $1,550,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
OC22191656 67 Shade Tree IR TRG $1,788,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22192842 30 BLUE SUMMIT IR TRG $4,300,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22182425 25 BLUE SUMMIT IR TRG $5,188,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
WS22189125 4931 Persimmon LN IR UP $1,488,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22152530 8 Butternut LN IR UP $1,395,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22178508 32 Wintersweet WAY IR UP $1,028,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22187383 15 cherry S IR UP $980,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
TR22170361 21 Rockrose WAY IR UP $1,225,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
OC22165359 355 Stanford CT IR UT $1,099,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22197973 23 Dartmouth IR UT $1,099,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22197001 10 Lehigh Aisle IR UT $6,500 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22197564 14 Clover IR WB $1,100,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM2:00PM
OC22168927 18 Wayfarer IR WB $1,230,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22196896 6 Blackswan IR WB $1,299,999 Public STD 09/10/2022 2:00PM4:30PM
OC22174944 15 Hawkridge IR WB $1,450,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22194794 2 Willowgrove IR WB $1,188,800 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
OC22180711 76 Clearbrook IR WB $799,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM3:30PM

SW22186538 151 Greenfield IR WB $799,000 Public STD,
TRUS 09/10/2022 11:00AM3:00PM

OC22187615 9 Caraway IR WB $1,499,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22181650 61 Bluejay IR WB $1,280,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22196392 114 Blaze IR WD $1,450,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22196378 48 Vintage IR WD $3,500 Public 09/10/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22130250 207 Wild Lilac IR WD $1,250,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22146367 14941 Athel AVE IR WN $1,349,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22184927 15 Minnesota IR WN $1,350,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22195209 4361 Bridgeway ST IR WN $1,295,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22134470 3592 Redwood ST IR WN $1,374,999 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22193277 489 Deerfield AVE IR WN $900,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22192198 72 Royal Victoria IR WN $899,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM2:00PM
PW22130785 17556 Wayne AVE IR WP $1,125,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22155133 1 Valmarana Aisle IR WP $1,125,000 Public STD 09/10/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
CV22173797 139 Schick IR 699 $1,280,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22196239 61 Gravity IR 699 $2,990,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22159408 192 Tribeca IR AA $1,349,900 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:30PM3:30PM
PW22197583 2437 Watermarke PL IR AA $825,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22178819 143 Schick IR AA $1,159,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
AR22192329 114 Mosswood IR CV $1,880,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22194580 144 Briarberry IR CV $1,149,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM3:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End     
OC22193096 71 Cherry Tree IR CV $1,598,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
OC22192312 89 Tallowood IR CV $825,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22186873 105 Superior IR EASTW $950,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22178335 25 Snowberry IR EC $859,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

PW22188333 17 Deodar IR EC $4,000 Public STD,
TRUS 09/11/2022 12:00PM4:00PM

OC22131577 22 Butterfield IR EC $949,900 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22195053 132 Aspect IR GP $7,200 Public 09/11/2022 1:00PM5:00PM

OC22188502 191 Follyhatch IR GP $1,238,888 Public STD,
TRUS 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:00PM

OC22150167 79 Ray IR GP $3,399,888 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22034785 59 Hawking IR GP $2,600,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22171747 125 Port IR GP $1,700,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM2:00PM
OC22196713 183 Carmine IR GP $1,080,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:30PM4:30PM
OC22174806 143 Acamar IR GP $1,290,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
AR22167914 79 Bolide IR GP $3,198,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
TR22173736 162 Frame IR GP $1,350,000 Office STD 09/11/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
PW22194574 121 Follyhatch IR GP $1,999,999 Public STD 09/11/2022 3:00PM5:00PM
OC22078628 96 Swift IR GP $2,388,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22181146 125 Cultivate IR GP $1,590,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
PW22185542 127 Fable IR GP $1,099,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:30PM4:00PM
OC22177984 61 Ray IR GP $3,050,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22162394 311 Magnet IR GP $1,280,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:30PM
OC22138014 74 Thrush IR GP $3,950,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22181267 27 Lupari IR LGA $1,599,500 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22194173 101 Aster Mesa IR LGA $7,998,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
WS22191381 110 Canyon Retreat IR LGA $6,688,888 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22181412 3 Zuma IR NK $1,250,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22183864 54 Masterson IR NK $1,699,990 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM2:00PM
OC22185875 1503 Terra Bella IR NK $799,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22198322 1918 Timberwood IR NW $848,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
NP22140216 1 Ticonderoga IR NW $1,859,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
PW22183550 134 Pineview IR NW $3,200 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
PW22190788 4201 Blackfin AVE IR NW $1,750,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22193658 422 Monroe IR NW $895,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 10:00AM12:45P
SR22184494 69 Monticello IR NW $1,839,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22196388 400 Monroe IR NW $799,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22187673 60 Christamon S IR NW $750,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22189765 50 Trotter IR OH $1,698,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:30PM
OC22185933 115 Dolci IR OH $1,899,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
WS22166069 241 Oceano IR OH $2,550,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22184813 198 Villa Ridge IR OH $1,980,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM5:00PM
OC22170470 125 Sky heights IR OH $2,750,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM5:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End     
OC22170206 323 Paradiso IR OH $2,598,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
OC22177702 65 Derby IR OH $2,480,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22173221 66 Furlong IR OH $2,188,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:30PM4:30PM
OC22074145 112 BOULDER PASS IR OH $5,750,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22126256 15 Lonestar IR OH $3,180,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:30PM
OC22138834 147 Toretta IR OH $1,848,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22170231 228 Tangelo IR OT $440,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
SB22192959 153 Milky WAY IR PS $949,500 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00AM
CV22198080 118 Rye Grass IR PS $1,050,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
NP22187449 172 Full Moon IR PS $963,888 Public STD 09/11/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
PW22191186 74 Latitude IR PS $799,900 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22188146 129 Desert Bloom IR PS $1,399,880 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22141030 28 Dreamlight IR QH $4,588,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:30PM2:30PM
PW22167798 5 Peppercorn IR QH $1,398,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
NP22154077 52 Copper Creek IR SH $7,995,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22191264 1 Cerrito IR SJ $899,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22195328 10 Prado IR SJ $1,275,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22157778 24 Flowerstalk IR STE $1,248,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
OC22175713 57 Gainsboro IR STG $2,866,888 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22188137 66 Dunmore IR STG $2,690,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22193321 124 Overbrook IR STG $955,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22197521 25 Rocky Knoll IR TR $1,259,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22174486 26 Starlight IR TR $1,700,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
PW22163877 11 Wandering Rill IR TR $2,248,500 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22180510 18961 Glenmont IR TR $3,150,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22138235 34 Rustling Wind IR TR $1,498,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM3:00PM

OC22164836 10 Monterey IR TR $1,375,000 Public STD,
TRUS 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:00PM

OC22184278 22 Misty Meadow IR TR $1,575,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22175797 5015 Paseo De Vega IR TR $1,550,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM5:00PM
OC22191656 67 Shade Tree IR TRG $1,788,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22192842 30 BLUE SUMMIT IR TRG $4,300,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22178508 32 Wintersweet WAY IR UP $1,028,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22187383 15 cherry S IR UP $980,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM4:00AM
PW22196080 4091 Germainder IR UP $1,188,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
TR22170361 21 Rockrose WAY IR UP $1,225,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 11:00AM3:00PM
OC22180711 76 Clearbrook IR WB $799,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM3:30AM
OC22188693 24 Sunfish IR WB $988,888 Public STD 09/11/2022 11:00AM4:00PM
OC22168927 18 Wayfarer IR WB $1,230,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22196896 6 Blackswan IR WB $1,299,999 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM4:30PM
OC22174944 15 Hawkridge IR WB $1,450,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22194794 2 Willowgrove IR WB $1,188,800 Public STD 09/11/2022 12:00PM5:00PM



 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22187615 9 Caraway IR WB $1,499,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22181650 61 Bluejay IR WB $1,280,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22155628 29 Lakeside IR WB $1,439,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
SB22141602 58 Sparrowhawk IR WB $764,995 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22092858 49 Briarglen IR WB $749,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
PW22163415 107 Calypso IR WD $949,900 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22150749 55 Flamenco IR WD $1,188,800 Public STD 09/11/2022 2:00PM5:00AM
OC22130250 207 Wild Lilac IR WD $1,250,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22184927 15 Minnesota IR WN $1,350,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:30PM4:00PM
OC22195209 4361 Bridgeway ST IR WN $1,295,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22154498 17 Almeria IR WP $1,325,000 Public STD 09/11/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
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